

C.A.No. 5827-5829 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2-4 & 5-7 in
Civil Appeal No.5827-5829/2000

NATIONAL RAILWAY MAZDOOR UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kakkad, Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Bhara Verma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. Prag Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioner, adjourned by two weeks.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master