

d

C.A.No. 5827-5829 OF 2000  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2-13 In  
Civil Appeal No.5827-5829/2000

NATIONAL RAILWAY MAZDOOR UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For Directions and extension of time and office report )

Date : 15/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.  
Ms. Sweta Kakkad, Adv.  
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
UOI/Rlys. Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.  
  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

I.A.Nos.8-10(For extension of time)@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
For the circumstances set forth in the I.As., time  
is extended by three months.

I.A.Nos.2 to 7 and 11 to 13(For directions)@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
No orders on I.As.for directions and I.As. are  
rejected.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)  
Court Master